Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
STANDARD PROFILE METAL SHELL SOLDERCUP
HOW TO ORDER
* indicates preferred standard, ** Consult factory for other plating options ,
*** Leave blank if no Mounting Option is required (F01-Float Mount is not available for size 100)
M R 51-3 N Ø – SØ1
Series Insulator Contacts Contact
Gender Hardware Finish** Temp
Range
Mounting
Option***
M=Metal R=PPS Ø9 N= Male / Pin
(Plug Side) Ø No Hardware Blank= Cadmium *Blank =
125C
FO1-
Float Mount
15 HT =
 2ØØC
21 T = Female/Socket
(Receptacle Side)
*Ø2 (12 for Size 1ØØ)
22 (Swaged)
Allen Head Jackscrew
*SØ1= Nickel
25
31
TT = Female/Socket
(Receptacle Side)
for 24 AWG wire
Ø3 (13 for Size 1ØØ)
High Profile Allen Head
Jackscrew
SØ3 = Black Anodize
37
*Ø5 (15 for Size 1ØØ)
Slotted Head Jackscrew
SØ6 =Olive-Drab
Cadmium
51-3
Ø6 (16 for Size 1ØØ)
High Profile
Slotted Head Jackscrew
SØ7 =Titanium
1ØØ
Ø7 (17 for Size 1ØØ)
Jack post SØ9=Stainless
M
IC
R
O
 D
 —
 P
ID
0
1
8
STANDARD PROFILE - METAL SHELL
FIELD SOLDERABLE
CONNECTOR
• Standard Profile Metal Shell Connector w/Solder Cup Contacts
• Environmentally Sealed
• Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
• 9 to 100 Contacts Accepting 24 AWG Wire